School Fees Schedules

Aspen View Public School Division

	Per Student Fee		Location / School Name (List by
	2023/24 School		individual School or "ALL" for all
Fee Name / Description	Year	Fee Category	schools)
Virtual - 1 Credit Course	\$ 25.00	Other Fees to Enhance Education	ALL
Virtual - 3-5 Credit Course	\$ 75.00	Other Fees to Enhance Education	ALL
Technology fee	\$ 10.00	Technology User Fees	All
Senior Ski Trip	\$ 750.00	Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Marine Bio Junior High	\$ 40.00	Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Paleontology Field Trip - Drumheller	\$ 125.00	Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
GETT Field Trip	<u> </u>	Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Community Projects Field Trip	\$ 10.00	Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Film Appreciation Field Trip	<u> </u>	Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Drama Play at Nancy Applebee - junior high		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Discovery Day in Health Sciences Field Trip		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
English/Language Arts Field Trip - Citadel/Jubilee	\$ 160.00	Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Yoga Field Trip		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Italian Field Trip	\$ 30.00	Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Legal Studies Field Trip	\$ 30.00	Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Gardening Field Trip		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Backpacking - fall 2017 hike	<u> </u>	Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Backpacking - spring 2018		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Ice Fishing Field Trip	\$ 25.00	Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Telus World of Science Field Trip		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
'	\$ 20.00	Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
CALM - post secondary field trip		,	
Photography Field Trip		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Alberta SKILLS competition	· ·	Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Edmonton Motor Show - Mechanics Field Trip		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Junior High Language Arts Field Trip		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Waterpark Mathematics Field Trip		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Physics of Amusement Parks Field Trip		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Group Fitness and Exercise Field Trip		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Speech and Debate Field Trip		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Diversity Bowling		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Sustainival - bio fuel field trip	<u> </u>	Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Religions of the World Field Trip		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Art - Gallery/Museum		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Discover SCUBA	-	Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Local Field Trip		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Provincial Field Trip		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Social 8 field trip - Japanese unit		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Phys Ed field trip grade 7		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Phys Ed field trip grade 8		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Phys Ed field trip grade 9		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Phys Ed field trip grade 10		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Phys Ed field trip grade 11		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Phys ed field trip grade 12		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Outdoor Ed Field Trip	\$ 100.00	Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Busing Field Trip Fee		Activity Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Archery - junior	\$ 500.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Archery - senior	\$ 500.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Basketball - junior	\$ 330.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Basketball - JV	\$ 340.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Basketball - senior girls	\$ 700.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Basketball - senior boys	\$ 700.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Basketball - provincials	\$ 190.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Soccer	\$ 25.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite

Cheerleading Tournament	\$ 125.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Cheerleading Gymnastics Instruction - Tawatinaw	\$ 280.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Cheerleading - junior	\$ 350.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Cheerleading - junior team provincials	\$ 315.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Cheerleading - senior	\$ 350.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Cheerleading - senior team nationals	\$ 2,500.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Cheerleading - senior team provincials	\$ 315.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Cross Country - junior	\$ 120.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Cross Country - senior	\$ 120.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Cross Country - provincials	\$ 108.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Volleyball - junior	\$ 300.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Volleyball - senior girls	\$ 700.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Volleyball - senior boys	\$ 700.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Volleyball - provincials	\$ 150.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Football	\$ 275.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Backpacking - Alberta Conservation & Hunter Ed Course	\$ 50.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Backpacking	\$ 80.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Golf - driving range	\$ 10.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Golf - pitch and putt Edmonton	\$ 20.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Golf - zones	\$ 45.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Golf - provincials	\$ 100.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Badminton - junior	\$ 75.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Badminton - senior	\$ 75.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Badminton - provincials	\$ 400.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Track - junior	\$ 75.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Track - senior	\$ 75.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Track - provincials	\$ 45.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Drama One Acts	\$ 450.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Zones	\$ 500.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Provincials	\$ 1,000.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Nationals	\$ 2,500.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
International/World's	\$ 4,500.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Orlando Sr Cheer	\$ 2,500.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Drama Provincials - Red Deer	\$ 240.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Spartan	\$ 250.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Curling	\$ 100.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Hotels for Away Trip	\$ 200.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Flag Rugby Junior High Boys	\$ 220.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Flag Rugby Junior High Girls	\$ 220.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Rugby Senior High Boys		Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Rugby Senior High Girls	\$ 650.00	Extracurricular Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Academy - Hockey	\$ 2,500.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Academy - Fine Arts	\$ 2,500.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Academy - Multi Sport		Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Academy - Outdoor Pursuits	\$ 2,500.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Art (Jr High) junior high quad		Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Art (Sr High)		Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Cosmetology (Jr High)		Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Automotive - junior high quad		Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
CTS Automotive	\$ 75.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Construction - junior high quad		Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
CTS Construction		Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
CTS Esthetics/Cosmotology		Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
CTS Welding		Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Drama/Theatre		Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Fitness		Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Food Studies - junior high quad		Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Food Studies - Junior High quad		Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
rood stadies - sellior flight	7 100.00	rees for Optional Courses	Edwir i ari Composite

	4 400 00	- f - 0 - 1 - 1 - 0	E1 : 5 0 ::
Mechanics		Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Music		Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Physical Education - Curling		Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Physical Education - Broomball		Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Physical Education - Velodrome		Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Physical Education - Wall Climbing	\$ 25.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Physical Education - Gymnastics	\$ 20.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Physical Education - Tawatinaw Skiing junior high only		Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Land Based Learning	\$ 100.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Outdoor Education (Jr High)		Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Group Fitness and Exercise	\$ 50.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Physical Education - Aquatics	\$ 200.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Physical Education - Fitness Center	\$ 50.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Photography	\$ 100.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Outdoor Education - Senior High	\$ 400.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Senior High Physical Education Option	\$ 170.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Yoga	\$ 50.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Band	\$ 40.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Junior High Complimentary Course fee	\$ 50.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Edwin Parr Composite
Locks	\$ 10.00	Non-curricular Goods and Services	Edwin Parr Composite
Student Council	\$ 15.00	Non-curricular Goods and Services	Edwin Parr Composite
Student Council Shirts	\$ 25.00	Non-curricular Goods and Services	Edwin Parr Composite
Athletic Clothing	\$ 200.00	Non-curricular Goods and Services	Edwin Parr Composite
Canadian Safety Fire Arms Course	\$ 50.00	Non-curricular Goods and Services	Edwin Parr Composite
Football - senior purchase helmet/uniform	\$ 150.00	Non-curricular Goods and Services	Edwin Parr Composite
Yearbook	\$ 50.00	Non-curricular Goods and Services	Edwin Parr Composite
Calculators	\$ 12.00	Non-curricular Goods and Services	Edwin Parr Composite
Grad Fees	\$ 250.00	Non-curricular Goods and Services	Edwin Parr Composite
Alberta Student Leadership Conference	\$ 250.00	Non-Curricular Travel	Edwin Parr Composite
Youth Connect Conference	\$ 100.00	Non-Curricular Travel	Edwin Parr Composite
Student-led conference	\$ 75.00	Non-Curricular Travel	Edwin Parr Composite
Student Conference on Health	\$ 75.00	Non-Curricular Travel	Edwin Parr Composite
International Trip	\$ 6,000.00	Non-Curricular Travel	Edwin Parr Composite
Marine Biology - senior high	\$ 3,200.00	Non-Curricular Travel	Edwin Parr Composite
International Trip - Basketball	\$ 2,000.00	Non-Curricular Travel	Edwin Parr Composite
Jasper Field Trip	\$ 450.00	Non-Curricular Travel	Edwin Parr Composite
Domestic Trip	\$ 2,500.00	Non-Curricular Travel	Edwin Parr Composite
French Exchange Program	\$ 1,500.00	Non-Curricular Travel	Edwin Parr Composite
Caution Fees/Refundable Deposit/Damage Fees	\$ 500.00		Edwin Parr Composite
Damaged/Lost Parking Pass		Other Fees	Edwin Parr Composite
Damage/Lost Textbook	\$ 500.00		Edwin Parr Composite
Damage/Lost Library Book	\$ 50.00		Edwin Parr Composite
ADLC - per course	\$ 300.00		Edwin Parr Composite
Diploma Prep	\$ 45.00		Edwin Parr Composite
L	.5.00		